¢ GOLFWEEK
TOUR

TIDEWATER VA

Day Money - Bide A Wee Golf Course - July 9th

FLIGHT SKINS GAME
Championship Flight ($20 ent
5: Dennis Nelson
7: Jeff Proctor

15: Roger Munoz

A Flight ($20 ent
6: Jason Hall
12: Richard DeJesus
15: Shawn Falk
16: Jimmy Lewis
18: Jordan Flemer

B Flight ($20 ent
10: Al Underwood
11: Travis Lawson
13: Bill Glab

C Flight ($20 ent
1: Franklin Harrison
6: Gene Bussard
7: Mike Grant
11: Bobby Hargett
12: Chris Barnett
17: David Faggert

D Flight ($20 ent

8: Benjamin Lowe
17: Joe Staba

Amount

$67
$67
$67

$88
$88
$88
$88
$88

$173
$173
$173

$117
$117
$117
$117
$117
$117

$170
$170

Super $10 Skins

5: Dennis Nelson
8: Benjamin Lowe
16: Arthur Lewis
18: Jordan Flemer

Closest to the Pin
#4: Carlos Quinones
#7: Mike Grant
#12: Mike Hartselle
#16: Roger Claytor

Hole in One Money
Balance Forward
Current Tournament
Balance

DEUCES
Brian Jeltema
Mike Hartselle

Mark Hanna
Jimmy Lewis x2
Richard DeJesus
Scott Kattwinkel

Dave Bumm

Bill Glab

Chris Barnett
Mike Grant
Robert Dreelin
Glen Sweitzer

Amount
$225
$225
$225
$225

Amount
$99
$99
$99
$99

Amount
$1,208
$99

$1,307

Amount
$35
$35
$35
$70
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35




