



## Day Money - Bide A Wee Golf Course - July 9th

FLIGHT SKINS GAME		Amount	Super \$10 Skins		Amount
<u>Championship Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			5: Dennis Nelson		\$225
5: Dennis Nelson		\$67	8: Benjamin Lowe		\$225
7: Jeff Proctor		\$67	16: Arthur Lewis		\$225
15: Roger Munoz		\$67	18: Jordan Flemer		\$225
<u>A Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			<b>Closest to the Pin</b>		Amount
6: Jason Hall		\$88	#4: Carlos Quinones		\$99
12: Richard DeJesus		\$88	#7: Mike Grant		\$99
15: Shawn Falk		\$88	#12: Mike Hartselle		\$99
16: Jimmy Lewis		\$88	#16: Roger Claytor		\$99
18: Jordan Flemer		\$88	<b>Hole in One Money</b>		Amount
<u>B Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			Balance Forward		\$1,208
10: Al Underwood		\$173	Current Tournament		\$99
11: Travis Lawson		\$173	Balance		<b>\$1,307</b>
13: Bill Glab		\$173	<b>DEUCES</b>		Amount
<u>C Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			Brian Jeltema		\$35
1: Franklin Harrison		\$117	Mike Hartselle		\$35
6: Gene Bussard		\$117	Mark Hanna		\$35
7: Mike Grant		\$117	Jimmy Lewis x2		\$70
11: Bobby Hargett		\$117	Richard DeJesus		\$35
12: Chris Barnett		\$117	Scott Kattwinkel		\$35
17: David Faggert		\$117	Dave Bumm		\$35
<u>D Flight (\$20 entry)</u>			Bill Glab		\$35
8: Benjamin Lowe		\$170	Chris Barnett		\$35
17: Joe Staba		\$170	Mike Grant		\$35
			Robert Dreelin		\$35
			Glen Sweitzer		\$35